
Seminole MS Race #8 - Girls 4k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Linkhorne 00:16:26.01 24

2 Dunbar 00:17:16.41 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Rustburg 00:18:18.54 4

Brookville 00:18:36.09 3
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Seminole MS Race #8 - Girls 4k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Linkhorne 00:16:26.01 8 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 112 Elizabeth Webb 00:13:52.85 1

2 3 108 Charlotte Rehm 00:15:27.69 3

3 4 99 Danielle Boyers 00:15:49.73 4

4 9 109 Eva Sinclair 00:17:49.14 7

5 15 97 Kate Aherns 00:19:10.65 9

6 18 110 Caroline Smith 00:20:31.25 (11)

7 19 100 Sophia Boyers 00:21:26.71 (12)

2 Dunbar 00:17:16.41 5 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 148 Virginia Phillips 00:15:02.49 2

2 5 147 Nora Herndon 00:16:14.06 5

3 6 145 Rosalie Cyphert 00:16:22.27 6

4 11 146 Grace Forshey 00:18:23.30 8

5 16 149 Matilda Shifflett 00:20:19.91 10
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Seminole MS Race #8 - Girls 4k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 112 Elizabeth Webb 8th 00:13:52.85 Linkhorne

2 2 148 Virginia Phillips 6th 00:15:02.49 Dunbar

3 3 108 Charlotte Rehm 7th 00:15:27.69 Linkhorne

4 4 99 Danielle Boyers 7th 00:15:49.73 Linkhorne

5 5 147 Nora Herndon 8th 00:16:14.06 Dunbar

6 6 145 Rosalie Cyphert 8th 00:16:22.27 Dunbar

7 0 1 Lydia Easterly 6th 00:16:36.84 Brookville

8 0 39 Katy Gunter 8th 00:17:34.07 Rustburg

9 7 109 Eva Sinclair 7th 00:17:49.14 Linkhorne

10 0 40 Julie Workman 8th 00:18:12.04 Rustburg

11 8 146 Grace Forshey 7th 00:18:23.30 Dunbar

12 0 43 Emerson Garner 7th 00:18:41.95 Rustburg

13 0 3 Karis Murphy 6th 00:18:44.00 Brookville

14 (0) 41 Maggie Burnette 7th 00:18:46.12 Rustburg

15 9 97 Kate Aherns 7th 00:19:10.65 Linkhorne

16 10 149 Matilda Shifflett 7th 00:20:19.91 Dunbar

17 0 902 Lola Stone 7th 00:20:27.43 Brookville

18 (11) 110 Caroline Smith 8th 00:20:31.25 Linkhorne

19 (12) 100 Sophia Boyers 8th 00:21:26.71 Linkhorne

20 0 107 Magadelene Ownby 7th 00:22:56.18 Linkhorne
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